thursday

8pm
9:45pm

5:30pm

7pm
8:30pm
10pm

Noon
1:15pm
2:30pm
3:45pm
5pm
6:15pm
8pm

2:45pm
4pm
5:15pm
6:30pm
7:45pm
9pm

Amphitheater Stage
Jail City Rockers: Pop/Rock

The Slackers: Pop/Rock

Festival Stage

Bachauer Gold Medalist Stephen Beus:

Classical

Timpanogos Symphony: Classical

Traveler: Ethnic
Samba Fogo: Ethnic

Garden Stage
Nathan Spenser Review: Country

Flutes Afire: Classical

Nic Contreras: Poetry

Sam Payne: Storytelling/Music
Stacey Board: Folk/Bluegrass
Herban Empire: Pop/Rock

Folk Hogan: Folk/Bluegrass

Park Stage
The Boys Ranch: Pop/Rock

Dead, Be Joint: Pop/Rock

Jake & the Heist: R&B/Funk/Blues
The Backseat Lovers: Pop/Rock
Sweet Guthrie: Pop/Rock

John Flanders' BiasSphere: Jazz

4pm
5pm
5:45pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
8pm
8:30pm
9pm

5pm
6:30pm
7pm

5pm
7pm
8:30pm
9pm
10pm

6pm
8:45pm

4,6, 8pm

New performers For complete details, visit uaf.org

Big Mouth Stage
Alison McLennan: Fiction

LITerally Podcast: Literature
Rock Canyon Poets: Poetry
Laughing Stock: Comedy

Rob Carney: Poetry

Tacey Atsitty: Poetry

Saida Dabhir: Poetry

High School Indie Poetry Slam

Special Collections Room
Darius Atefat-Peckham

Joel Long: Poetry

Lance Larsen: Poetry

Urban Arts Area
Faded Duchovny: DJ

Mondaine & D Complex: DJ
Rahz: DJ

Gried: DJ

Viscous: DJ

The Round

The Bboy Federation: Hip Hop/Dance
Trash Panda Drum Group: Pop/Rock

Roaming the Festival
SAURUS - Dinosaurs



