thursday

	Amphitheater Stage		Big Mouth Stage
8pm	Jail City Rockers: Pop/Rock	4pm	Alison McLennan: Fiction
9:45pm	The Slackers: Pop/Rock	5pm	LITerally Podcast: Literature
	Festival Stage	5:45pm	Rock Canyon Poets: Poetry
5:30pm	Bachauer Gold Medalist Stephen Beus:	6:30pm	Laughing Stock: Comedy
	Classical	7:30pm	Rob Carney: Poetry
7pm	Timpanogos Symphony: Classical	8pm	Tacey Atsitty: Poetry
8:30pm	Traveler: Ethnic	8:30pm	Saida Dahir: Poetry
10pm	Samba Fogo: Ethnic	9pm	High School Indie Poetry Slam
	Garden Stage		Special Collections Room
Noon	Nathan Spenser Review: Country	5pm	Darius Atefat-Peckham
1:15pm	Flutes Afire: Classical	6:30pm	Joel Long: Poetry
2:30pm	Nic Contreras: Poetry	7pm	Lance Larsen: Poetry
3:45pm	Sam Payne: Storytelling/Music		Urban Arts Area
5pm	Stacey Board: Folk/Bluegrass	5pm	Fαded Duchovny: DJ
6:15pm	Herban Empire: Pop/Rock	7pm	Mondaine & D Complex: DJ
8pm	Folk Hogan: Folk/Bluegrass	8:30pm	Rahz: DJ
	Park Stage	9pm	Gried: DJ
2:45pm	The Boys Ranch: Pop/Rock	10pm	Viscous: DJ
4pm	Dead, Be Joint: Pop/Rock		The Round
5:15pm	Jake & the Heist: R&B/Funk/Blues	брт	The Bboy Federation: Hip Hop/Dance
6:30pm	The Backseat Lovers: Pop/Rock	8:45pm	Trash Panda Drum Group: Pop/Rock
7:45pm	Sweet Guthrie: Pop/Rock	-	Roaming the Festival
9pm	John Flanders' BiasSphere: Jazz	4, 6, 8pm	SAURUS - Dinosaurs
		., c, opin	CAUTO DITIOUGIO